
Overview

To help ensure your critical systems remain operational during outages, HM Cragg now offers completed 
Uninterruptible Power Solutions that are integrated into outdoor-rated enclosures. Our RuggedRacks provide 
seamless backup power, and are engineered for performance and durability by offering robust protection and 
peace of mind for deployment in the harshest conditions.

Applications
Our systems can be deployed anywhere, in almost any environment. The enclosure design protects the inner 
systems from most environmental hazards and is designed for simple installation and immediate use with minimal 
setup.

Key Features

Turnkey Solution
All-in-one, fully assembled backup power solution. 
UL508A Listed

Enclosed Design
Protects internal components in harsh environments.

Online UPS Systems
Advanced double-conversion UPS — delivering clean, 
consistent power and maximum protection for critical 
systems.

Deployment Confidence
Pre-tested and certified for flawless cutover — 
ensuring peace of mind during critical deployment 
windows.

•	Emerging and alternative markets

•	Distributed networks, network closets and “Edge” 
networking

•	High-tech manufacturing

•	Industrial process control

•	Machine builders, OEMs

•	Water/waste water

•	Transportation including railroad, bridges,		
tunnels and tollways

•	Government/military

•	Oil and gas

•	Marine
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Configuration Description
Overall 
Weight

Overall Height 
/ Width / Depth

Run Time in 
minutes at

Full / Half Load

System Capacity 
VA / Watts

Enclosure 
Rating

9SX3K-Based Configurations

HMS9SX3KWALL04
SX3000HW, 120V UPS, Bypass, NEMA 3/4 
wall-mount enclosure with HVAC

400 lbs 42” x 30” x 16”
28 Full /
61 Half

3000 VA / 2700 W
NEMA 3R/4 
Wall Mount

9PX3K-Based Configurations

HMS9PX3K24U04
9PX3000RTN, one EBM, PDU, Environmental 
Monitoring Probe in a 24U NEMA 3R/4 
enclosure with HVAC

500 lbs 55” x 24” x 54”
20 Full /
47 Half

3000 VA / 2700 W NEMA 3R/4

HMS9PX3KL24U04
9PX3000RTN-L, one EBM, PDU, 
Environmental Monitoring Probe in a 24U 
NEMA 3R/4 enclosure with HVAC

550 lbs 55” x 24” x 54”
24 Full /
48 Half

3000 VA / 2700 W NEMA 3R/4

9PX5K-Based Configurations

HMS9PX5KP24U04
9PX5KG2, one EBM, PPDM and 
Environmental Monitoring Probe in a 24U 
NEMA 3R/4 enclosure with HVAC

825 lbs 55" x 24” x 54”
16.5 Full /

39 Half
5000 VA / 5000 W NEMA 3R/4

9PX6K-Based Configurations

HMS9PX6KP24U04
9PX6KG2, one EBM, bypass, and 
Environmental Monitoring Probe in a 24U 
NEMA 3R/4 enclosure with HVAC

825 lbs 55" x 24” x 54”
14.7 Full /

35 Half
6000 VA / 5400 W NEMA 3R/4

HMS9PX6KLP24U04
9PX6KL, one EBM, PPDM, and Environmental 
Monitoring Probe in a 24U NEMA 3R/4 
enclosure with HVAC

725 lbs 55" x 24” x 54”
26 Full / 
55 Half

6000 VA / 5400 W NEMA 3R/4

9PXM-Based Configurations

HMS9PXM8K42U04
9PXM12S8K UPS, bypass, and Environmental 
Monitoring Probe in a 42U NEMA 3R/4 
enclosure with HVAC

1300 lbs 87" x 24” x 60”
6 Full /
17 Half

8000 VA / 7200 W NEMA 3R/4

HMS9PXM12K42U04
9PXM12S12K UPS, bypass, and 
Environmental Monitoring Probe in a 42U 
NEMA 3R/4 enclosure with HVAC

1,375 lbs 87" x 24” x 60”
6 Full /
14 Half

12000 VA / 10800 W NEMA 3R/4

HMS9PXM16K42U04
9PXM12S16K UPS, bypass, and 
Environmental Monitoring Probe in a 42U 
NEMA 3R/4 enclosure with HVAC

1,475 lbs 87" x 24” x 60”
6 Full /
17 Half

16000 VA / 14400 W NEMA 3R/4

HMS9PXM20K42U04
9PXM12S20K UPS, bypass, and 
Environmental Monitoring Probe in a 42U 
NEMA 3R/4 enclosure with HVAC

1,575 lbs 87" x 24” x 60”
6 Full /
14 Half

20000 VA / 18000 W NEMA 3R/4

Product Specifications – NEMA 3R/4

* Custom configurations are also available — contact us to discuss your specifications.


